DESCRIPTION
The P52 Swift Lift Anchor is hot forged from carbon
steel. The formed head provides spherical seating
that the Lifting Eye engages, while a disc-shaped
foot is embedded in the concrete.
Due to its being a forged part, the Swift Lift Anchor
does not depend on welds or thread engagement to
develop its safe working load. Forging provides

■ P50 or P51 Lifting Hardware
■ P54 Throw-Away Plug
HOW TO ORDER
Additional non-stocked, Made to Order sizes and
materials available. Please call for availability, lead
time and pricing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SWIFT LIFT® ANCHOR - PLAIN
Product Code Description Weight
60590 1 TON SWL  3/8" X 2-5/8" 0.148 LB
60596 1 TON SWL  3/8" X 4-3/4" 0.210 LB
60602 1 TON SWL  3/8" X 9-1/2" 0.364 LB
60605 2 TON SWL  9/16" X 2-3/4" 0.309 LB
60608 2 TON SWL  9/16" X 3-3/8" 0.349 LB
60611 2 TON SWL  9/16" X 5-1/2" 0.497 LB
60614 2 TON SWL  9/16" X 6" 0.520 LB
60617 2 TON SWL  9/16" X 6-3/4" 0.576 LB
60620 2 TON SWL  9/16" X 11" 0.840 LB
60623 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 3-3/4" 0.798 LB
60626 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 4-1/4" 0.918 LB
60629 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 4-3/4" 0.916 LB
60632 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 5-1/2" 1.014 LB
60633 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 5-3/4" 1.010 LB
60635 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 7-1/8" 1.208 LB
60638 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 9-1/2" 1.498 LB
60641 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 14" 2.194 LB
60645 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 4-3/4" 2.083 LB
121988 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 5-1/4" 2.183 LB
60647 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 6-3/4" 2.590 LB
60648 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 10" 3.360 LB
101016 8 TON SWL 1-3/32" X  8-7/8" 3.046 LB
60650 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 13-3/8" 4.150 LB
60652 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 26-3/4" 8.000 LB
60653 20 TON SWL  1-1/2" X 10" 8.000 LB
60657 20 TON SWL  1-1/2" X 19-3/4" 13.120 LB
SWIFT LIFT® ANCHOR - PLAIN - MADE IN USA
Product Code Description Weight
146321 1 TON SWL  3/8" X 3-3/8" 0.190 LB
146323 1 TON SWL  3/8" X 4-3/4" 0.210 LB
146325 1 TON SWL  3/8" X 8" 0.420 LB
146327 1 TON SWL  3/8" X 9.5" 0.360 LB
129116 2 TON SWL  9/16" X 11" 0.960 LB
146316 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 5-3/4" 2.383 LB
129125 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 6-3/4" 2.750 LB
129126 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 10" 3.950 LB
129127 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 13-3/8" 4.610 LB
129128 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 26-3/4" 8.830 LB
100631 20 TON SWL  1-1/2" X 8" 6.077 LB
129129 20 TON SWL  1-1/2" X 10" 7.011 LB
129130 20 TON SWL  1-1/2" X 19-3/4" 13.06 LB
SWIFT LIFT® ANCHOR - HOT-DIPPED GALV.
Product Code Description Weight
126872 1 TON SWL  3/8" X 3-3/8" 0.190 LB
126871 1 TON SWL  3/8" X 4-3/4" 0.209 LB
101688 1 TON SWL  3/8" X 8" 0.321 LB
101689 1 TON SWL  3/8" X 9.5" 0.373 LB
60660 2 TON SWL  9/16" X 2-3/4" 0.309 LB
60663 2 TON SWL  9/16" X 3-3/8" 0.349 LB
101047 2 TON SWL  9/16" X 3-3/4" 0.449 LB
143694 2 TON SWL  9/16" X 4-3/4" 0.480 LB
60666 2 TON SWL  9/16" X 5-1/2" 0.495 LB
60669 2 TON SWL  9/16" X 11" 0.840 LB
60670 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 3-3/4" 0.830 LB
60671 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 4-1/4" 0.880 LB
60673 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 4-3/4" 0.985 LB
60668 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 5-1/2" 1.020 LB
60675 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 9-1/2" 1.570 LB
126864 4 TON SWL  3/4" X 19" 2.750 LB
126863 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 4-3/4" 2.100 LB
60677 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 6-3/4" 2.694 LB
101017 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X  8-7/8" 3.050 LB
124506 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 10" 3.496 LB
60679 8 TON SWL  1-3/32" X 13-3/8" 4.330 LB